

TOP SPREAD REPORT

AMANI GOLD LIMITED

ACN 113 517 203

For Class: [81401]ANL ORDINARY FULLY PAID

Date: 19/07/2017

Operator: CHESS

Page: 1

SPREAD OF HOLDINGS	NUMBER OF HOLDERS	NUMBER OF UNITS	% OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL
1 - 1,000	58	10,274	0.001 %
1,001 - 5,000	97	324,087	0.021 %
5,001 - 10,000	200	1,693,407	0.108 %
10,001 - 100,000	1,057	45,502,796	2.906 %
100,001 - 999,999,999,999	449	1,518,501,268	96.965 %
TOTAL	1,861	1,566,031,832	100 %

LESS THAN MARKET PARCEL	NUMBER OF HOLDERS	NUMBER OF UNITS	% OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL
1 - 14,285	464	3,409,836	0.218 %
14,286 - OVER	1,397	1,562,621,996	99.782 %
TOTAL	1,861	1,566,031,832	100 %

LOCALITY ANALYSIS	NUMBER OF HOLDERS	NUMBER OF UNITS	% OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL
WESTERN AUSTRALIA	580	245,840,650	15.698 %
NEW SOUTH WALES	476	217,771,018	13.906 %
VICTORIA	329	674,405,940	43.065 %
QUEENSLAND	260	19,211,270	1.227 %
SOUTH AUSTRALIA	85	14,351,032	0.916 %
TASMANIA	23	1,419,655	0.091 %
AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY	22	2,885,223	0.184 %
NORTHERN TERRITORY	12	646,229	0.041 %
NEW ZEALAND	35	7,750,046	0.495 %
REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE	5	4,818,440	0.308 %
UNITED KINGDOM OF GREAT BRITAIN AND NTH IRELAND	5	1,122,158	0.072 %
HONG KONG	3	300,144,500	19.166 %
PRINCIPALITY OF MONACO	3	5,950,000	0.380 %
PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA	3	63,593,333	4.061 %
SWISS CONFEDERATION	2	1,100,000	0.070 %
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	2	204,934	0.013 %
HELLENIC REPUBLIC	2	470,000	0.030 %
MALAYSIA	2	57,858	0.004 %
KINGDOM OF THE NETHERLANDS	2	2,100,000	0.134 %
MAURITIUS	1	100,000	0.006 %
CANADA	1	196,404	0.013 %
PRINCIPALITY OF LIECHTENSTEIN	1	270,000	0.017 %
UNITED REPUBLIC OF THAILAND	1	46,667	0.003 %
SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM	1	150,000	0.010 %
REPUBLIC OF VANUATU	1	146,475	0.009 %
FEDERATIVE REPUBLIC OF BRAZIL	1	150,000	0.010 %
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA	1	50,000	0.003 %
CHANNEL ISLANDS	1	80,000	0.005 %
REPUBLIC OF GHANA	1	1,000,000	0.064 %
Total Australian Holders	1,787	1,176,531,017	75.128 %
Total Overseas Holders	74	389,500,815	24.872 %
Grand Total	1,861	1,566,031,832	100.000 %

TOP 20 HOLDERS REPORT

AMANI GOLD LIMITED

Date: 19/07/2017

ACN 113 517 203

Operator: CHES

For Class: ANL ORDINARY FULLY PAID

Page: 2

<u>RANK</u>	<u>Shareholder</u>	<u>Total Units</u>	<u>% Issue Capital</u>	<u>Cum Units</u>	<u>% Cum Units</u>
1	GROUP # 889608	617,642,282	39.440		
*	J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA LIMITED LOCKED BAG 20049 MELBOURNE VIC 3001	617,642,282	39.440	617,642,282	39.440
2	LUCK WINNER INVESTMENT LIMITED SUITE 1203 12/F WING ON HOUSE 71 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL HONG KONG HKG	300,000,000	19.157	917,642,282	58.597
3	GROUP # 889629	123,267,106	7.871		
*	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED - A/C 2 GPO BOX 5302 SYDNEY NSW 2001	136,939	0.009	917,779,221	58.605
*	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED <EUROCLEAR BANK SA NV A/C> GPO BOX 5302 SYDNEY NSW 2001	342,000	0.022	918,121,221	58.627
*	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED GPO BOX 5302 SYDNEY NSW 2001	122,788,167	7.841	1,040,909,388	66.468
4	PERSEUS MINING LIMITED LEVEL 2 437 ROBERTS ROAD SUBIACO WA 6008	72,530,199	4.631	1,113,439,587	71.099
5	YUAN JIMING N501 BUILDING 4 NO 2 TAIYANGGONG STREET 3 COURTYARD CHAO YANG DISTRICT BEIJING 100028 CHINA CHN	42,222,222	2.696	1,155,661,809	73.796
6	KANG XIAO HAN FU XING LU HAI DIAN QU BEIJING 100038 CHINA CHN	21,111,111	1.348	1,176,772,920	75.144
7	MR SUSMIT SHAH 10 OMAGH GROVE WATERFORD WA 6152	18,000,000	1.149	1,194,772,920	76.293
8	ABEH PTY LTD 20 WANN COURT UPPER SWAN WA 6069	14,640,866	0.935	1,209,413,786	77.228
9	CS THIRD NOMINEES PTY LIMITED <HSBC CUST NOM AU LTD 13 A/C> C/O HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED GPO BOX 5302 SYDNEY NSW 2001	14,123,369	0.902	1,223,537,155	78.130
10	GROUP # 591258	12,117,783	0.774		
*	BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES PTY LTD HUB24 CUSTODIAL SERV LTD DRP PO BOX R209 ROYAL EXCHANGE NSW 1225	67,570	0.004	1,223,604,725	78.134
*	BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD <DRP> PO BOX R209 ROYAL EXCHANGE NSW 1225	2,559,109	0.163	1,226,163,834	78.298
*	BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES PTY LTD <IB AU NOMS RETAILCLIENT DRP> PO BOX R209 ROYAL EXCHANGE NSW 1225	9,491,104	0.606	1,235,654,938	78.904
11	GROUP # 889634	11,017,616	0.704		

AMANI GOLD LIMITED

Date: 19/07/2017

ACN 113 517 203

Operator: CHESS

For Class: ANL ORDINARY FULLY PAID

Page: 3

<u>RANK</u>	<u>Shareholder</u>	<u>Total Units</u>	<u>% Issue Capital</u>	<u>Cum Units</u>	<u>% Cum Units</u>
11	GROUP # 889634	11,017,616	0.704		
*	CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED GPO BOX 764G MELBOURNE VIC 3001	11,017,616	0.704	1,246,672,554	79.607
12	YARANDI INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <GRIFFITH FAMILY NO 2 A/C> GPO BOX 3898 SYDNEY NSW 2001	7,716,909	0.493	1,254,389,463	80.100
13	MR PHILLIP RICHARD PERRY & MRS TETYANA ANATOLIYVNA PERRY <DONESKA SUPER FUND A/C> MERCHANT PS GPO BOX 2523 PERTH ST GEORGES TCE WA 6831	6,247,700	0.399	1,260,637,163	80.499
14	MR KENG HUAT GOH 3 CARMICHAEL COURT GLEN WAVERLEY VIC 3150	5,800,000	0.370	1,266,437,163	80.869
15	REDLAND PLAINS PTY LTD <BRIAN RODAN SUPER FUND A/C> PO BOX 1097 CANNING BRIDGE WA 6153	5,621,725	0.359	1,272,058,888	81.228
16	WEST TRADE ENTERPRISES PTY LTD PO BOX 6 GERALDTON PO WA 6531	5,480,000	0.350	1,277,538,888	81.578
17	RLS ENGINEERING PTY LTD <RLS FAMILY A/C> 25 BIRKETT STREET BEDFORD WA 6052	4,739,100	0.303	1,282,277,988	81.881
18	MERRILL LYNCH (AUSTRALIA) NOMINEES PTY LIMITED LEVEL 19 120 COLLINS STREET MELBOURNE VIC 3000	4,679,860	0.299	1,286,957,848	82.180
19	CUSTODIAL SERVICES LIMITED <BENEFICIARIES HOLDING A/C> C/- CRAIGS INVESTMENT PARTNERS PO BOX 13155 TAURANGA NEW ZEALAND NZL	4,060,000	0.259	1,291,017,848	82.439
20	ESM LIMITED 600 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD #23-01 PARKVIEW SQUARE SINGAPORE 188778 SINGAPORE SGP	4,000,000	0.255	1,295,017,848	82.694
TOTAL		1,295,017,848	82.694		